Model # LT-UBA-XXXA-EM
Type Emergency   LED
Version B:   2020-03
DESCRIPTION
UFO LED High Bay Light is made of polycarbonate cover for any application requiring high lumen output
and minimum maintenance. The battery can be available with 90~180min. emergency time. The rugged
aluminum housing and sealed and gasket optics compartment combine to make LED light virtually
impenetrable to contaminants. LED high bay light fixture can get the  light intensity up to 400W Metal

Certificate ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHs ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHs ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHs ETL/cETL,  CE/RoHs
DATA SHEET
ORDER INFORMATION
Sample Number:  LT-UBA320A-150W-27K-EM-Std.
Com. Family Name Code Wattage CCT Voltage Accessory Work Time
Lightide
LT
 Light
UBA
UFO  Bay
320A
280A
400A
150W
200W
240W
100W
57K=5700K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
30K=3000K
65K=6500K
27K=2700K Blank=100-277VAC
HV=100-347VAC (*)
EMV=Hi-Volt Emergency
Kit (suit for 347vac)
EM=Emergency Kit
MS= Motion sensor
 DM=0-10VDC   Di m
DA=DALI Dim
PS= Photocell
2H=    120  minutes
Std.=  90  minutes
3H=    180  minutes
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd.
Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
   www.lightideled.com  |  sales@lightideled.com
OPTICAL SYSTEM
w 140 lm/w output efficacy
w  Color temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
and 5700K. Other color temperature
available for special order, consult factory
for lead time.
w  Input voltage 100-277VAC/347VAC (*)
w  ETL/cETL, CE/RoHS.
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
w  5 Years
w 0-10vdc dimming available
WARRANTY
w  Clear PC reflector 60º/90º  for options
w Microwave motion sensor available
w UL  924, UL 1598,  CAN/CSA -C.22.2  NO.
250.0,
w  60°/90º/120º beam angle
w EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13,  EN60598-2-1,
EN60598-1
LIGHTING CONTROL
STANDARD
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS